

Annual Small Business Procurement Conference and Matchmaker





"In Honor of Our Veterans"

Date:

November 9, 2017

Time:

8:30am – 2:30pm Registration: 7:45am

LOCATION:

Hyundai Motor Manufacturing Alabama, LLC 900 Hyundai Blvd. (Training Center) Montgy., AL 36105

For More Info Contact:

Thomas Taylor – PTAC 334-229-4848 ttaylor@alasu.edu This conference is designed to foster business partnerships between the federal and corporate governments, their prime contractors; and small, minority, service-disabled veteran-owned, veteran-owned, HUBZone, and women-owned businesses. Now in its 6th year being co-sponsored by Hyundai Motor Manufacturing Alabama LLC, the Small Business Procurement Conference and Matchmaker has become the *premier* event for small businesses to attend throughout the state of Alabama.

Attending small businesses will have an opportunity to present their "Capabilities Pitch" to showcase their products/services to procurement representatives and small business specialists from government and corporate agencies.

Registration Fee of \$25.00. Mail/pay by check to: ASU SBDC, 915 S. Jackson St., Montgomery, AL 36104.

Click **HERE** to Register

Invited Agencies, Primes, and Buyers:

Alabama Department of Transportation
Alabama Power
Army & Air Force Exchange Service
ASU Purchasing Department
Baggette Construction
Birmingham Airport Authority
Brasfield & Gorrie
Caddell Construction
City of Atlanta
City of Mobile
Creek Indian Enterprises

Daehan Solutions Alabama

Department of Veteran Affairs
Dept. of Homeland Security
Elbit Systems of America
Enova Premier
General Services Administration
Grainger
Hyundai Manufacturing
Hyundai MOBIS
Lear Corporation
Leidos
Maxwell AFB-42nd Contracting
MICC Fort Rucker

Mobile Area Water Sewer System
Montgomery County Purchasing
Montgomery Housing Authority
Montgomery Public Schools
Motion Industries
Parsons Corporation
State of Alabama Purchasing Dept.
Tec-Masters
UAB Purchasing Office
Vectrus Systems Corporation
VT Miltope
Yates Construction

Sponsored by:

Alabama State University, College of Business Administration Small Business Development Center (SBDC)

Co-Sponsored by:

Hyundai Motor Manufacturing Alabama, LLC



Alabama SBDC Network is a statewide service network funded in part through cooperative agreements with the U.S. Small Business Administration (SBA), Defense Logistics Agency, and the State of Alabama. Hosted by The University of Alabama. Nationally accredited by the Association of SBDCs.